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Price
1.32 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

NL0012194724
ALX

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

9 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.28 EUR (2,611)
1.34 EUR (3,810)
1.25 EUR

1.33 EUR

1.25 EUR

1.32 EUR
1.303462 EUR
1,560
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012194724&ID_NOTATION=92574396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012194724&ID_NOTATION=92574396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9aa4ee9aed1ca932b3549a8d88283325a15d237be9d97f575ddb85871b39960&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=299cb909652638c04&time=1729472373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f76aac958e00db21d204a7fa2451756ff99b1c1e6e9bfaee43e722512ccfb137&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07b959b4a86a117e6&time=1729472373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca63da0bee4e60bf9a85813fae2da7ef1eadfaa9b464d38faa7e3291c5c8ad67&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05b928da658279db6&time=1729472373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4818f36d90140ee6e50927fb4c3b69bc41cad867d61e5a7cb24a0b45e2747a2b&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98bef1a4dafbf284f&time=1729472373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6ea18d8a31c375ab90a70c1fe0522ab6b1bed4e3f02bd971a0ecd942f5f5511&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27064c93eb4378f95&time=1729472373&tool=RSC

ALUMEXX NV

Details
2024/10/18 16:18:35 Sy
Price
1.32 EUR
Difference 0.00% (0.00) 1.60
General attributes L.40
ISIN NL0012194724 ‘l\l w
Symbol ALX 1.z20
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam V.‘
Currency EUR 1.00
Sector Other
Security Stock
type 0.80
Market cap 9 EUR |
(m) 0.60
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX A
0.40 ﬁ,h w
f
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 1.28 EUR (2,611)
Ask (Ask size) 1.34 EUR (3,810)
Open 1.25 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.33 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 1.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.32 EUR
VWAP 1.303462 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,560 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.31 EUR (1,660)
Trading volume 2,033.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.27 EUR (5,496)
Number of trades 8 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.29 EUR (4,032)
Last size 20 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.21 EUR (10,925)
YTD High | date 1.46 EUR (2024/10/01)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.95 EUR (2024/01/1 5)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.46 EUR (2024/10/01)
Perf (%) -3.65% +88.57% +35.80% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.69 EUR (2023/1 0/20)
Perf (abs.) -0.05 +0.62 +0.35
Beta -0.10 0.23 0.36 All listings for ALUMEXX NV
Volatility 37.47  56.36 50.12 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/01/ 15:29 0.81 EUR 0.00 4
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:12 1.31 EUR 0.00 2
18
Euronext 2024/10/ 16:18 1.32 EUR 0.00 8
Amsterdam 18
Berlin 2024/01/ 08:09 1.06 EUR 0.00 3
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92574396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92737971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325357273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92737972

ALUMEXX NV

Company profile

Company Logo

Alumexx

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Jeroen van den Chairman of Managing B. A. den Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Heuvel Board Bezemer Board
Erwin Vrielink ~ Member of Supervisory
ALUMEXX NV Board

Leerlooierstraat 30 - 4871 EN Etten Leur
Telefon: +31-76-303-35-96
Fax: +

E-mail: info@alumexx.nl
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